
15 HOUR CODE UPDATE CLASS SCHEDULE 

 
All classes are held at McCann Technical School  

70 Hodges Cross Road, North Adams, MA 01247  

 

Scheduled classes will run if there is an enrollment of 15 or more.  If you miss a day on a weekend class you may 

come the following session and make up that same day you missed – Saturday for Saturday, Sunday for Sunday.  If 

you miss an evening class you may come the following session and make up the same night you missed – Monday 

for Monday.   

 

15 HOUR CODE UPDATE CLASS SCHEDULE 

 
FEBRUARY 

 

Weekend Class  Saturday, February 8, 2020 8:00AM – 5:00PM 

     Sunday, February 9 2020   8:00AM – 4:00PM 

 

MARCH 

 

Weekend Class  Saturday, March 14, 2020  8:00 AM - 5:00 PM 

Sunday, March 15, 2020  8:00 AM - 4:00 PM 

   

  Evening Class Week Monday, March 23, 2020  5:00PM – 9:00PM 

     Tuesday, March 24, 2020  5:00PM – 9:00PM  

     Wednesday, March 25, 2020 5:00PM – 9:00PM 

     Thursday, March 26, 2020  5:00PM – 8:00PM 

 

APRIL 

 

  Weekend Class  Saturday, April 4, 2020  8:00AM – 5:00PM 

     Sunday, April 5, 2020  8:00AM – 4:00PM  

 

Evening Class Week Monday, April 13, 2020  5:00PM – 9:00PM 

     Tuesday, April 14, 2020  5:00PM – 9:00PM 

     Wednesday, April 15, 2020 5:00PM – 9:00PM 

     Thursday, April 16, 2020  5:00PM – 8:00PM 

 

SEPTEMBER 

 

  Evening Class Week Monday, September 14, 2020 5:00PM – 9:00PM 

     Tuesday, September 15, 2020 5:00PM – 9:00PM 

     Wednesday, September 16, 2020 5:00PM – 9:00PM 

     Thursday, September 17, 2020 5:00PM – 8:00PM 

 

NOVEMBER 

 

  Weekend Class  Saturday, November 7, 2020 8:00AM – 5:00PM 

     Sunday, November 8, 2020 8:00AM – 4:00PM 

 

  Evening Class Week Monday, November 16, 2020 5:00PM – 9:00PM  

     Tuesday, November 17, 2020 5:00PM – 9:00PM  

     Wednesday, November 18, 2020 5:00PM – 9:00PM 

     Thursday, November 19, 2020 5:00PM – 8:00PM  


